
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Name= SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE; Doc
Type= SUBORDINATION AGREEMENT;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199205060000
73141

05/06/1992
08:54:22

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

7 64 Lot#:16 Book:7
Pg:64

199307150002
07651

07/15/1993
11:47:40

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

199606070001
86191

06/07/1996
12:44:36

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

O BRIEN,
WILLIAM R

8 109 199606070001
86181

Lot#:42 Book:8
Pg:109
Desc:1996-
18618

199701090000
07731

01/09/1997
08:45:25

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

199606250002
04611

199806020002
01291

06/02/1998
10:27:44

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

LIKIS, JAMES
A

18 34 199806020002
01281

Lot#:305
Book:18 Pg:34
Desc:1998-
20128

199809160003
63061

09/16/1998
01:50:10

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

199404140001
22621

200103290001
16161

03/29/2001
10:42:07

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

14 85 199908030003
23981

Lot#:3 Book:14
Pg:85
Desc:1994-
23378, 1999-
32398

200210100004
95770

10/10/2002
08:59:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

11 79 Lot#:91
Book:11 Pg:79

200301220000
42150

01/22/2003
01:01:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

200208160003
89770

200303110001
47740

03/11/2003
11:38:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

200109060003
85661

200303310001
90760

03/31/2003
02:50:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

200104200001
54191

200305020002
73230

05/02/2003
02:55:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

200204010001
51891

200305020002
73390

05/02/2003
03:29:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

Other:SEE
INST

200305210003
15650

05/21/2003
01:05:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

200009080003
09971

200307010004
13080

07/01/2003
12:52:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

199607240002
38351

200307010004
13930

07/01/2003
01:40:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

200207160003
30600

200308210005
52170

08/21/2003
10:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200202150000
80061



200310290007
21180

10/29/2003
10:39:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

200008110002
74411

200404050001
72310

04/05/2004
10:32:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

PENTAGON
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Other:SEE
INST

200404070001
78650

04/07/2004
08:39:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

200205070002
12830

199204150000
45391

04/15/1992
10:41:48

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

KOSATKA,
DONALD

Sec:15
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:SW

199602280000
64391

02/28/1996
03:14:14

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SHIRLEY,
EUGENE E

199406140001
89321

199604040001
10631

04/04/1996
02:55:26

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

VARNER,
RICHARD S

9 15 199402180000
55641

Lot#:31 Lot:A
Book:9 Pg:15
Desc:1994-
05564

199707070002
10211

07/07/1997
09:15:49

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AVCO FIN
SERV OF AL
INC

17 103 Lot#:74
Book:17
Pg:103

199805290001
97871

05/29/1998
01:56:57

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

HOUSEL,
LEONARD M

199709220003
04141

199810290004
25651

10/29/1998
10:36:22

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

199802090000
44161

199812170005
03361

12/17/1998
10:46:36

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

20 35 199810210004
10801

Lot#:369
Book:20 Pg:35
Desc:1998-
41080

200106270002
64371

06/27/2001
09:24:18

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

GREAT
NORTHERN
FINANCIAL
CORPORATIO
N

199702140000
49201

200210010004
74830

10/01/2002
04:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

ALAGASCO 200107190002
99261

200212110006
21030

12/11/2002
11:52:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

14 83 200210310005
36820

Lot#:203
Book:14 Pg:83


