Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Type= SUI	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
				,,							Description
199205060000 73141	05/06/1992 08:54:22	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST BANK			7	64		Lot#:16 Book:7 Pg:64
199307150002 07651	07/15/1993 11:47:40	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST BANK						
199606070001 86191	06/07/1996 12:44:36	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	O BRIEN, WILLIAM R			8	109	199606070001 86181	Lot#:42 Book:8 Pg:109 Desc:1996- 18618
199701090000 07731	01/09/1997 08:45:25	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT						199606250002 04611	
199806020002 01291	06/02/1998 10:27:44	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	LIKIS, JAMES A			18	34	199806020002 01281	Lot#:305 Book:18 Pg:34 Desc:1998- 20128
199809160003 63061	09/16/1998 01:50:10	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK					199404140001 22621	
200103290001 16161	03/29/2001 10:42:07	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			14	85	199908030003 23981	Lot#:3 Book:14 Pg:85 Desc:1994- 23378, 1999- 32398
200210100004 95770	10/10/2002 08:59:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST BANK			11	79		Lot#:91 Book:11 Pg:79
200301220000 42150	01/22/2003 01:01:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK					200208160003 89770	
200303110001 47740	03/11/2003 11:38:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK					200109060003 85661	
200303310001 90760	03/31/2003 02:50:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK					200104200001 54191	
200305020002 73230	05/02/2003 02:55:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK					200204010001 51891	
200305020002 73390	05/02/2003 03:29:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK						Other:SEE INST
200305210003 15650	05/21/2003 01:05:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK					200009080003 09971	
200307010004 13080	07/01/2003 12:52:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK					199607240002 38351	
200307010004 13930	07/01/2003 01:40:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK					200207160003 30600	
200308210005 52170	08/21/2003 10:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200202150000 80061	

200310290007 21180	10/29/2003 10:39:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK				200008110002 74411	
200404050001 72310	04/05/2004 10:32:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	PENTAGON FEDERAL CREDIT UNION					Other:SEE INST
200404070001 78650	04/07/2004 08:39:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK				200205070002 12830	
199204150000 45391	04/15/1992 10:41:48	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	KOSATKA, DONALD					Sec:15 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:SW
199602280000 64391	02/28/1996 03:14:14	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SHIRLEY, EUGENE E				199406140001 89321	
199604040001 10631	04/04/1996 02:55:26	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	VARNER, RICHARD S		9	15	199402180000 55641	Lot#:31 Lot:A Book:9 Pg:15 Desc:1994- 05564
199707070002 10211	07/07/1997 09:15:49	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AVCO FIN SERV OF AL INC		17	103		Lot#:74 Book:17 Pg:103
199805290001 97871	05/29/1998 01:56:57	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	HOUSEL, LEONARD M				199709220003 04141	
199810290004 25651	10/29/1998 10:36:22	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK				199802090000 44161	
199812170005 03361	12/17/1998 10:46:36	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST BANK		20	35	199810210004 10801	Lot#:369 Book:20 Pg:35 Desc:1998- 41080
200106270002 64371	06/27/2001 09:24:18	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	GREAT NORTHERN FINANCIAL CORPORATIO N				199702140000 49201	
200210010004 74830	10/01/2002 04:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	ALAGASCO	 			200107190002 99261	
200212110006 21030	12/11/2002 11:52:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC		14	83	200210310005 36820	Lot#:203 Book:14 Pg:83